
moocantina.co.uk
facebook.com/moocantina

Instagram Moo_cantina

Please inform the duty manager if you have any special dietary requirements or if you are sensitive or allergic to any of the following Allergens: 
Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Sulphites. Comprehensive Allergen 
chart available upon request. (v) – suitable for vegetarians.  A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your bill.

cocktails
Long Island Iced Tea,
Finlandia, Bacardi, Bombay Sapphire, Tequila, Triple Sec, Cola 

Cuba Libre, Bacardi, Cola 

Fernet con Coca, Fernet Branca, Coca cola 

Dark ‘N’ Stormy, Bacardi, Ginger Beer 

Amaretto |or| Whisky Sour, Amaretto or Jack Daniels, Egg White, 
Lemon Juice 

G & T, Bombay Sapphire, Tonic Water 

Negroni, Martini Tosso, Bombay Sapphire, Campari

Aperol Spritz, Aperol, sparkling water and prosecco

Piña Colada, Bacardi ron, pineapple juice, coconut milk 

 

Porn Star Martini, Finlandia, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup 

Cascabel Espresso Martini, vodka, Cascabel liquor, espresso,

Dry Martini, Bombay Sapphire, Dry Martini  

Dirty Martini, Bombay Sapphire, Dry Martini, Olive Brine

Monkey 47, is distilled in the Schwarzwald (Black Forest) region of Germany. 
The '47' in the name comes from both the 47 botanicals used and the 47% ABV. 
Perfect Serve: Lime and Fever-TreeTonic Water

Hendrick’s, Scottish gin, notable for its use of rose petals and cucumber alongside
traditional botanicals. 41.4% ABV. Perfect Serve: Cucumber, Elderflower or Tonic Water. 

Tanqueray Ten, the botanicals include fresh, whole citrus, giving it a crisp, full-bodied 
flavour with grapefruit and lime being notable on the palate. 47.3% ABV, 
Perfect Serve: Grapefruit, Lime or Apple 

Bombay Sapphire, is triple distilled and features 10 botanicals, It mixes well and has 
a little more complexity than some other mainstream gins. 40% ABV, Perfect Serve: 
Lime and Tonic Water

Puerto de Indias

Beefeater 

BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS

QUILMES 355 ml | 4.9%|
SOL 330 ml | 4.5%|
ESTRELLA 330 ml  | 5.4%|
DAMM FREE (NON ALC) 330 ml
REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime
REKORDERLIG Wild Berries
REKORDERLIG Apple

DRAUGHT

ESTRELLA | 5.4% |
KIRIN LAGER | 4.9% |
CAMDEN HELLS | 4.6% |
CAMDEN PALE ALE | 4.0% |
GUINNESS | 4.3% |
ERDINGER | 5.3% |
NECK OIL IPA | 4.3% |
REVISIONIST | 4.0% |
MORTIMERS ORCHARD CIDER | 5.0% |
BONES LAGER | 4.4% |

.......................................

.......................................

£6.0
£4.5
£5.5
£4.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5

£6.35
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£7.00
£6.30
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

£3.2
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£4.0
£3.5
£3.0
£3.2
£3.3

SOFT DRINKS

REGULAR COKE, FANTA, 
LEMONADE, GINGER ALE
DIET COKE
STILL SPARKLING WATER SMALL
STILL SPARKLING WATER LARGE
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE

£3.0
£3.0
£2.5
£3.5
£3.0

drinks

Mcallan Gold

Hibiki 

Oban 14 

Balvenie 14

Jameson 

Dewards 12 

Woodford Reserve 

Jack Daniels 

MARTINIS

WHISKY SELECTION

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

OUR GIN SELECTION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

25ml         50ml

 50ml

£6.2   £12.5

£10.0   £20.0

£6.5   £13.0

£9.0   £17.5

£3.5     £6.5

£5.0     £9.5

£6.0   £11.0

£3.5     £9.5

£10.0

£17.5

£12.5

£12.0

£8.5

£8.5

£14.0

£11.0

£8.5

£10.0

£10.0

£9.0

£9.0

£9.0

£9.0

£12.0

£10.5

£9.0

£9.0

£8.5

£9.0

£11.0

£8.5

£11.5

£10.0

£10.0

£8.5

£10.0

1 P.1 /2 P.

JD & Coke, Jack Daniels, Cola 

Espresso Martini, coffee, Finlandia, 
Expresso Coffee 

Pisco Sour, Pisco, Egg White, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitter 

Caipirinha, Cachaca, Lime, Sugar 

Bacardi Mojito, Bacardi White, Lime, Fresh Mint 

Bloody Mary, Finlandia, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, 
Celery, Worcestershire sauce, Salt, Pepper

Moscow Mule, vodka, ginger beer

Cosmopolitan, vodka, cranberry juice, lime juice, triple sec

Espresso Martini, vodka, kahlua, espresso


