DRINKS

BOTTLED BEER & CIDERS QUILMES 355 ml 4.9% SOL 330 ml 4.5% ESTRELLA 330 ml 5.4% DAMM FREE (NON ALC) 330 ml REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime REKORDERLIG Wild Berries REKORDERLIG Apple	£6.0 ESTR £4.5 KIRII £5.5 CAM £4.5 GUIN £6.5 ERDI £6.5 NECI £6.5 REVI MOR	AUGHT RELLA 5.4% N LAGER 4.9% NDEN HELLS 4.6% NDEN PALE ALE 4.0% NNESS 4.3% INGER 5.3% K OIL IPA 4.3% ISIONIST 4.0% RTIMERS ORCHARD CIDER 5.0%		£6.35 £6.50 £6.50 £5.50 £7.00 £6.30 £5.00 £5.50	SOFT DRINKS REGULAR COKE, FANTA, LEMONADE, GINGER ALE DIET COKE STILL SPARKLING WATER SMALL STILL SPARKLING WATER LARGE ORANGE/APPLE JUICE	£3.0 £3.0 £2.5 £3.5
		ES LAGER 4.4%	£3.3	£6.00		

COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea,		JD & Coke, Jack Daniels, Cola	£9.0	
Finlandia, Bacardi, Bombay Sapphire, Tequila, Triple Sec, Cola	£10.0	Espresso Martini, coffee, Finlandia,	£12.0	
Cuba Libre, Bacardi, Cola		Expresso Coffee		
Fernet con Coca, Fernet Branca, Coca cola		Pisco Sour, Pisco, Egg White, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitter	£10.5	
Dark 'N' Stormy, Bacardi, Ginger Beer		Caipirinha, Cachaca, Lime, Sugar	£9.0	
Amaretto or Whisky Sour, Amaretto or Jack Daniels, Egg White, Lemon Juice		Bacardi Mojito, Bacardi White, Lime, Fresh Mint	£9.0	
,		Bloody Mary, Finlandia, Tomato Juice, Tabasco,	£8.5	
G & T, Bombay Sapphire, Tonic Water	£10.0	Celery, Worcestershire sauce, Salt, Pepper		
Negroni, Martini Tosso, Bombay Sapphire, Campari		Moscow Mule, vodka, ginger beer	£9.0	
Aperol Spritz, Aperol, sparkling water and prosecco	£8.5	Cosmopolitan, vodka, cranberry juice, lime juice, triple sec	£11.0	
Piña Colada, Bacardi ron, pineapple juice, coconut milk	£10.0	Espresso Martini, vodka, kahlua, espresso	£8.5	

MARTINIS

MAKIINIS	• • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Porn Star Martini, Finlandia, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup	£10.0	WHISKY SELECTION		
Cascabel Espresso Martini, vodka, Cascabel liquor, espresso,	£11.0			
Dry Martini, Bombay Sapphire, Dry Martini	£8.5	Marillani Cald	25ml 50ml	
Dirty Martini, Bombay Sapphire, Dry Martini, Olive Brine	£10.0	Mcallan Gold Hibiki	£6.2 £12.5 £10.0 £20.0	
		Oban 14	£6.5 £13.0	
OUR GIN SELECTION		Balvenie 14	£9.0 £17.5	
	50ml	Jameson	£3.5 £6.5	
Monkey 47, is distilled in the Schwarzwald (Black Forest) region of Germany. The '47' in the name comes from both the 47 botanicals used and the 47% ABV.	017 5	Dewards 12	£5.0 £9.5	
Perfect Serve: Lime and Fever-TreeTonic Water	£17.5	Woodford Reserve	£6.0 £11.0	
Hendrick's, Scottish gin, notable for its use of rose petals and cucumber alongside traditional botanicals. 41.4% ABV. Perfect Serve: Cucumber, Elderflower or Tonic Water.	£12.5	Jack Daniels	£3.5 £9.5	
Tanqueray Ten, the botanicals include fresh, whole citrus, giving it a crisp, full-bodied flavour with grapefruit and lime being notable on the palate. 47.3% ABV, Perfect Serve: Grapefruit, Lime or Apple	£12.0			
Bombay Sapphire, is triple distilled and features 10 botanicals, It mixes well and has a little more complexity than some other mainstream gins. 40% ABV, Perfect Serve: Lime and Tonic Water	£8.5			
Puerto de Indias	£8.5			
Beefeater	£14.0			